. Godina: 2024/2025 Datum Stampe: 18.2.2025

ISPITNI
ANY CENTAR
PRELIMINARNI REZULTATI IZ PREDMETA:
MATEMATIKA IllI-IV

Sifra ugenika: Redni broj zadatka Broj osl\;z{;eon\ilg Maksimall;r: d:r\zi

3329236799
1 17.00 25
2 7.00 25
3. 18.00 25
4 3.00 25
Ukupno: 45.00 100

3329238442
1. 5.00 25
2, 8.00 25
3. 18.00 25
4, 4.00 25
Ukupno: 35.00 100

3329249058
1. 16.00 25
2, 5.00 25
3. 13.00 25
4, 3.00 25
Ukupno: 37.00 100

3329254229
1, 5.00 25
2, 8.00 25
3. 0.00 25
4, 1.00 25
Ukupno: 14.00 100

3329269593
1, 3.00 25
2, 2.00 25
3. 10.00 25
4, 2.00 25
Ukupno: 17.00 100

3329276259
1, 0.00 25
2, 1.00 25
3. 1.00 25
4. 1.00 25

Ukupno: 3.00 100




Sifra uéenika:

3329282984

3329284082

3329297215

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Redni broj zadatka

1
2,
3.
4

AW DN =

AW N =

Broj osvojenih
bodova

18.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

30.00

14.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

22.00

0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

1.00

Maksimalan broj
bodova

25

25

25

25

100

25
25
25
25
100

25
25
25
25
100




